LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS 1
DOC-NO. 0185-0227-E / VERSION 1V0
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
DATA SHEET
Linear Rotary Motors PR02-52 SSCH
Motor housing / linear rotary shaft completely made of stainless steel for optimum
use in the food or pharmaceutical sector
Full IP protection (IP69S) for the entire motor

DOC-NO. 0185-0227-E / VERSION 1V0
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS PR02
Item Description Item-No.
PR02-52x60-R_37x120F-HP-R-100_MS00_TS00_SSCH Linear rotary motor, stainless steel housing 0150-6178
PR02-52x60-R_37x120F-HP-R-100-L_MS00_TS00_SSCH Linear rotary motor, stainless steel housing, hollow shaft 0150-6179
PR02-52x60-R_37x120F-HP-R-100_MS01_TS00_SSCH Linear rotary motor, stainless steel housing, MagSpring 30N 0150-6180
PR02-52x60-R_37x120F-HP-R-100_MS04_TS00_SSCH Linear rotary motor, stainless steel housing, MagSpring 60N 0150-6215
PR02-52x60-R_37x120F-HP-R-100-L_MS01_TS00_SSCH Linear rotary motor, stainless steel housing, hollow shaft, MagSpring 30N 0150-4866
ACCESSORIES
Item Description Item-No.
K05-Y-Fe/R-SSC- Motor cable K05-Y-Fe/R-SSC-, custom length 0150-3715
KS05-Y/R-SSC-2 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 2 m 0150-2687
KS05-Y/R-SSC-4 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 4 m 0150-2688
KS05-Y/R-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 6 m 0150-2689
KS05-Y/R-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 8 m 0150-2690
KS05-Y-Fe/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable Y-Fe/R-SSC, custom length 0150-3646
KS05-R/R-SSC- Trailing chain cable KS05-R/R-SSC-, custom length 0150-3730
KR05-Y-Fe/R-SSC- Robot cable KR05-Y-Fe/R-SSC-, custom length 0150-4364
RS01-SS12x22-SSC Stainless steel shaft-hub clamping for 12 mm shaft 0230-0485
/ TECHNICAL DATA /